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Assembly tool set for fiberglass, for the field assembly of SC-RJ and SC-duplex connectors, with fast
connection technology, with charger for 110 V

Key Commercial Data
Packing unit 1 pc

GTIN

GTIN 4046356147378

Technical data

Mechanical characteristics
Fiber 50/125 µm and 62.5/125 µm

Type of note Order information:

Note This item is only suitable for 1658529, 1657070 and 1652981 assembly

Material data
Fiber 50/125 µm and 62.5/125 µm
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